PR-D435E Ver.2 12.05.015.HG
360˚
360˚
360˚
Apex Locator Capability
MPA and MPAS heads are equipped with built in probe ring
which enable to use your Apex locator with the ENDO-MATE
TC2 system. By combining an Apex Locator with NSK

• Motor Speed : 2,000~9,000 min-1
• Torque Control  • Auto Reverse
ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor E346MODEL ORDER CODE
• Pack of 2
*Use only a rechargeable battery, size AAA Ni-MH
(Nickel Metal Hydride).
Never attempt to use a non rechargeable battery.
Ni-MH Rechargeable
Battery Y900103MODEL ORDER CODE
ENDO-MATE TC2 Complete Sets
Contents : • MP-F16R Head • ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor
• Battery Charger
ENDO-MATE TC2 Complete Sets
MODEL ENDO-MATE TC2 (120V) Y1001036ORDER CODE
MODEL ENDO-MATE TC2 (230V) Y1001027ORDER CODE
Contents : • MPA-F16R Head • ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor
• Battery Charger
ENDO-MATE TC2 Complete MPA Set
MODEL ENDO-MATE TC2 MPA (230V) Y1001028ORDER CODE
MPAS-F16R Y110098MODEL ORDER CODE
MPA-F16R Y110097MODEL ORDER CODE
MP-F16R Y110096MODEL ORDER CODE
MP-F10R Y110048MODEL ORDER CODE
MP-F20R Y110044MODEL ORDER CODE
ENDO-MATE TC2 Reduction Heads
ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor
Parts
16 : 1